
Block AP2 American Promise
1/c Foster Edwards co-skipper
1/c Scott Scherer co-skipper
3/c Arthur Ceraldi
3/c John Creegan
3/c Scott Diamond
3/c Lydia Cutrer
3/c Kellen Mollahan
3/c Bering Tsang
3/c Matthew Sevier
3/c Andy Warner

OINC AOINC
Wed 17 Jul Report to USNA Dan Rugg
Thurs 18 Jul Van to Harraseeket, ME Dan Rugg
Fri 19 Jul Boat turnover Dan Rugg
Sat 20 Jul Boothbay Regatta Dan Rugg
Sun 21 Jul Boothbay Regatta Dan Rugg
Mon 22 Jul Dan Rugg
Tues 23 Jul Dan Rugg
Wed 24 Jul Dan Rugg
Thurs 25 Jul Dan Rugg
Fri 26 Jul Dan Rugg
Sat 27 Jul Camden-Castine Dan Rugg
Sun 28 Jul Castine-Camden Dan Rugg
Mon 29 Jul Dan Rugg
Tues 30 Jul Dan Rugg
Wed 31 Jul Dan Rugg
Thurs 1 Aug Dan Rugg
Fri 2 Aug Dan Rugg
Sat 3 Aug Dan Rugg
Sun 4 Aug Dan Rugg
Mon 5 Aug Dan Rugg
Tues 6 Aug Dan Rugg
Wed 7 Aug Dan Rugg
Thurs 8 Aug Dan Rugg
Fri 9 Aug Dan Rugg
Sat 10 Aug Dan Rugg
Sun 11 Aug Monhegan Island Race Dan Rugg
Mon 12 Aug transit to Annapolis Dan Rugg
Tues 13 Aug transit to Annapolis Dan Rugg
Wed 14 Aug transit to Annapolis Dan Rugg
Thurs 15 Aug transit to Annapolis Dan Rugg
Fri 16 Aug Arrive USNA Dan Rugg


